
Publisher Contact Information

Grades 7-12 Career and Technical Education, Grades K-12
Computer Science, Health Education, and Physical Education

Instructional Materials

(In Alphabetical Order)

Attainment Company

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Kandi Lockard Title: Bid Specialist

Street
Address:

504 Commerce Parkway City, State,
Zip:

Verona, Wisconsin 53593

Phone
Number:

800-327-4269 E-mail: bidspec@attainmentcompany.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Georgina Baba Title: Account Manager

Street
Address:

504 Commerce Parkway City, State,
Zip

Verona Wisconsin 53593

Phone
Number:

800-327-4269 ext 2293 E-mail: georgina@attainmentcompany.com
rzelt@attainmentcompany.com

Carpenters International

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Michael LaBruno Title: Outreach Specialist

Street
Address:

8595 Miralani Drive City, State,
Zip:

San Diego, CA 92126

Phone
Number:

800-880-8683 E-mail: miabruno@swcarpenters.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Rosendo Najar Title: Special Representative

Street
Address:

3900 Pan American Fwy
NE

City, State,
Zip

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Phone
Number:

505-249-3439 E-mail: majar@swcarpenters.org
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Cengage

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Beverly M. Jones Title: Supervisor, Textbook Services &
Adoptions

Street
Address:

5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State,
Zip:

Mason, OH 45040

Phone
Number:

800-543-0487 #11532 E-mail: Bev.jones@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Sally Newcomb Title: Sr. Sales Consultant

Street
Address:

114 Doolittle City, State,
Zip

Corrales, NM 87048

Phone
Number:

505-401-3700 E-mail: Sally.newcomb@cengage.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Nancy Fite Title: Bid Specialist

Street
Address:

5191 Natorp Blvd. City, State,
Zip

Mason, OH 45040

Phone
Number:

800-543-0487 #11510 E-mail: Nancy.fite@cengage.com

CEV Multimedia

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Clayton Franklin Title: Chief Product Officer

Street
Address:

1020 SE Loop 289 City, State,
Zip:

Lubbock, TX 79404

Phone
Number:

806-470-8611 E-mail: clayton.franklin@cevmultimedia.c
om

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Angela Dehls Title: Adoption Coordinator

Street
Address:

1020 SE Loop 289 City, State,
Zip

Lubbock, TX 79404

Phone
Number:

806-745-8820 E-mail: angela.dehls@cevmultimedia.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
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Contact
Name:

George Brooks Title: Territory Manager

Street
Address:

1020 SE Loop 289 City, State,
Zip

Lubbock, TX 79404

Phone
Number:

806-745-8820 E-mail: george.brooks@cevmultimedia.co
m

Coder Kids

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Jennifer Golding Title: Sales Enablement

Street
Address:

PO Box 3462 City, State,
Zip:

Carmel, Indiana 46082

Phone
Number:

954-547-8370 E-mail: jgolding@ellipsiseducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Andy Teipen Title: VP of Sales

Street
Address:

PO Box 3462 City, State,
Zip

Carmel, Indiana 46082

Phone
Number:

317-659-5628 E-mail: ateipen@ellipsiseducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Matt Werner Title: Sales Manager

Street
Address:

PO Box 3462 City, State,
Zip

Carmel, Indiana 46082

Phone
Number:

949-591-8788 E-mail: mwerner@ellipsiseducation.com

eDynamic Holdings

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Nicole Shannon Title: Bid and Proposal Writer

Street
Address:

1256 Main Street, Suite
256

City, State,
Zip:

Southlake, TX 76092

Phone
Number:

877-585-2029 x401 E-mail: nicole.shannon@edynamiclearning.
com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact Robert Tenzillo Title: CRO
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Name:
Street
Address:

1256 Main Street, Suite
256

City, State,
Zip

Southlake, TX 76092

Phone
Number:

847-323-8374 E-mail: Robert.tenzillo@edynamiclearning.c
om

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Scott Carpus Title: Regional Sales Manager

Street
Address:

1256 Main Street, Suite
256

City, State,
Zip

Southlake, TX 76092

Phone
Number:

682-209-0216 E-mail: scott@edynamiclearning.com

Electrical Training Alliance

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Heather Stefan Title: Assistant Director

Street
Address:

5001 Howerton Way Suite
N

City, State,
Zip:

Bowie, MD 20715

Phone
Number:

301-715-2390 E-mail: heathers@electricaltrainingalliance.
org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Bobby Getts Title: Director

Street
Address:

4501 Montbel Pl NE City, State,
Zip

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Phone
Number:

505-341-4444 E-mail: Director@NMJATC.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Danny Valerio Title: Director

Street
Address:

4501 Montbel Pl NE City, State,
Zip

Albuquerque, NM 87107

Phone
Number:

505-341-4444 E-mail: Director@NMJATC.org

Gopher Sport SPARK PE

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Julie Frank Title: SPARK Executive Director/Brand
Director
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Street
Address:

2525 Lemond St SW City, State,
Zip:

Owatonna, MN 55060

Phone
Number:

507-676-8432 E-mail: juliefrank@sparkpe.org

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Brian Hull Title: SPARK Territory Sales Manager

Street
Address:

2525 Lemond St SW City, State,
Zip

Owatonna, MN 55060

Phone
Number:

855-500-3623 E-mail: brianhull@sparkpe.org

MBA Research

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

April J. Miller Title: VP, Teaching and Learning

Street
Address:

1375 King Ave City, State,
Zip:

Columbus, OH 43212

Phone
Number:

6144866708 x218 E-mail: millera@mbaresearch.org

McGraw-Hill Publishing

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Lisa Tullos Title: Lead Bids & Contracts Specialist

Street
Address:

8787 Orion Place City, State,
Zip:

Columbus, OH 43240

Phone
Number:

614-430-4692 E-mail: lisa.tullos@mheducation.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Kimberly Harvey Title: VP Strategic Services

Street
Address:

8787 Orion Place City, State,
Zip

Columbus OH 43240

Phone
Number:

614-430-4434 E-mail: bidsandcontracts@mheducation.co
m

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Aaron Springer Title: Sales Representative

Street 6100 Mosquero Pl City, State, Albuquerque, NM 87120
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Address: Zip
Phone
Number:

505-220-3146 E-mail: aaron.springer@mheducation.com

QuaverEd

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Kirk Maddox Title: National Managing Director of
Sales

Street
Address:

65 Music Square West City, State,
Zip:

Nashville, TN 37203

Phone
Number:

615-856-1425 E-mail: Kirk@QuaverEd.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

AE Johnson Title: Director of Communications

Street
Address:

65 Music Square West City, State,
Zip

Nashville, TN 37203

Phone
Number:

629-702-7391 E-mail: Vendors@QuaverEd.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Jay Borland Title: Director of Sales

Street
Address:

65 Music Square West City, State,
Zip

Nashville, TN 37203

Phone
Number:

615-922-2008 E-mail: JayB@QuaverEd.com

Savvas Learning

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Chris Wawack Title: Manager, Adoption Contracts

Street
Address:

15 E Midland Ave., Suite
502

City, State,
Zip:

Paramus, NJ 07652-2938

Phone
Number:

857-353-5606 E-mail: chris.wawack@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Aleksandra (Aleks)
Rozental

Title: Adoptions Specialist

Street
Address:

3100 Sanders Road, Suite
302

City, State,
Zip

Northbrook, IL 60062
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Phone
Number:

224-636-5514 E-mail: aleks.rozental@savvas.com

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S)
Contact
Name:

Michael Miller Title: Account General Manager, New
Mexico

Street
Address:

11 Avenida de Mercedes City, State,
Zip

Santa Fe, NM 87506

Phone
Number:

505-365-3582 E-mail: michael.miller3@savvas.com

Skill Struck

REGIONAL OFFICE
Contact
Name:

Heather Evans Title: Regional Director

Street
Address:

826 Expressway Lane,
PMB 816

City, State,
Zip:

Spanish Fork, UT
84660

Phone
Number:

214-206-5896 E-mail: heatherevans@skillstruck.com
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